

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 14599

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/2009 in CRLP No.
3613/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

POOJA
VERSUS
Petitioner(s)

ACTO-III CIRCLE,HUBLI
Respondent(s)

With Crl.M.P.No.14599/2009 (C/delay in filing SLP)

WITH SLP(CRL)...../2009 (CRLMP NO. 14894)
With Crl.M.P.No.14894/2009 (C/delay in filing SLP and office
report)

SLP(CRL)...../2009 (CRLMP NO. 14929)
With Crl.M.P.No.14929/2009 (C/delay in filing SLP and office
report)

Date: 11/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. Zaki Ahmad Khan, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Out of the total amount of Rs.3,36,412/- the
petitioner has already deposited Rs.1,50,000/- and on
instructions, learned counsel for the petitioner submits
that he is prepared to deposit the remaining amount within
four weeks. If the remaining amount is deposited within
four weeks, notice be issued to the respondent.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur) (Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master