

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7280,  
7281 & 7282/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/2009 in CRLP No.  
3613/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

POOJA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ACTO-III CIRCLE,HUBLI Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 17/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the  
petitioner submits that deposit, as directed, has been  
made in the month of December, 2009. However, since  
proof of such deposit has not been filed, a further two  
weeks' time is granted to the petitioner's learned  
counsel to file proof of deposit in all these matters.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P.A.

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master